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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ALATHUR

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
12/01/2026

To date
12/01/2026

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 12/01/2026 FARZA MOHAMED MOHAMED ALI 
(FTHR)

DARUL FEBZAM, 
VENGANNUR, 

ALATHUR, 
ALATHUR, 678541, 

ALATHUR

  

2 12/01/2026 Malavika Unnikrishnan Unnikrishnan N (FTHR) Dwaraka House, 
Periyapalam, Kottayi 

Road, Kuzhalmannam, 
Kuzhalmannam, 
678702, Alathur

  

3 12/01/2026 SARITHA N NARAYANAN (FTHR) 06/582, 
KUNNUMPURAM, 

MELARCODE POST, 
MELARCODE, 678703, 

ALATHUR

  

4 12/01/2026 RAJEENA H HASSANMUHAMMED 
(FTHR)

11/498 EKKODE, 
CHITHALI, 

KUZHALMANNAM 1, 
CHITHALI, 678702, 

ALATHUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ALATHUR

Revision identity

5 12/01/2026 M S  SREERAG SHIJU (FTHR) MANJASERI, 
VALKULAMBU, 

KIZHAKKENCHERI, 
KORENCHIRA, 

678684, ALATHUR

  

6 12/01/2026 SALEENA H HASSANMUHAMMED 
(FTHR)

11/498 PITTUPARA 
HOUSE, CHITHALI 

PALAM, 
KUZHALMANNAM 1, 

CHITHALI, 678702, 
ALATHUR

  

7 12/01/2026 SUNITHAKUMARI S SHIJU (HSBN) MANJASSERY, 
PANAMBILLIKULAMBU, 
KIZHAKKENCHERI, 

KORENCHIRA, 
678684, ALATHUR

  

8 12/01/2026 SAMUEL K I K C ISACCE (FTHR) KUNNATHUPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

KORANCHIRA, 
KIZHAKKENCHERRY, 

KORANCHIRA, 
678684, ALATHUR

  

9 12/01/2026 NOORMUHAMMED S SYED MUHAMMED 
(FTHR)

MUTHRADU HOUSE, 
KALAPPETTY, 

KUZHALMANNNAM, 
KALAPPETTY, 

678702, ALATHUR

  

10 12/01/2026 SATHEESH MENON K GOPALA MENON 
(FTHR)

7/560, ATHIYAT 
HOUSE 

PUTHIYANKAM 
POST, ALATHUR, 
PUTHIYANKAM, 
678545, ALATHUR

  

11 12/01/2026 SAHALA A ABDUL KAREEM 
(FTHR)

CHOLAKKAL 
HOUSE, 

VENGANNUR, 
ALATHUR, 

ALATHUR, 678541, 
ALATHUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ALATHUR

Revision identity

12 12/01/2026 SHAREEPHA ABUL JABBAR 
(HSBN)

366, JASMIN MANZIL, 
MAKKAPARAMBU, 

MELARCODE, 678703, 
ALATHUR

  

13 12/01/2026 PRINCY BABU JANEESH  P J (HSBN) PATHARAMCHIRA, 
ALATHUR, 

VADAKKANCHERI, 
AYAKKAD, 678683, 

ALATHUR

  

14 12/01/2026 JAFFER ABDUL 
KHADAR 

ABDUL KHADAR 
(FTHR)

5/784  SUBI MANZIL, 
VAKKALA, 

KIZHAKKENCHERY 
2, ELAVAMPADAM, 

678684, ALATHUR

  

15 12/01/2026 Sainaba  A Sakkeer Hussian  A 
(HSBN)

Kalappara, Mannalur, 
Thenkurissi 2, 

Mannalur, 678502, 
Alathur

  

16 12/01/2026 UNNIKRISHNAN A ANDI (FTHR) EDAKKAD, 
KUZHALMANNAM, 
KUZHALMANNAM, 
CHITHALI, 678702, 

ALATHUR

  

17 12/01/2026 SHIBI T A UNNIKRISHNAN  
(HSBN)

EDAKKAD HOUSE 
CHARAPARAMBU, 
KUZHALMANNAM, 
KUZHALMANNAM, 
CHITHALI, 678702, 

ALATHUR

  

18 12/01/2026 FATHIMA N NASEER (FTHR) NEAR POLICE LINE, 
COURT ROAD, 

ALATHUR, 
ALATHUR, 678543, 

ALATHUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ALATHUR

Revision identity

19 12/01/2026 T I AMMUKUTTY ISSAC (FTHR) 5/419 THAZHATHU 
MUNDUR, 

THACHAKODE, 
KIZHAKKENCHERY 
2, ELAVAMPADAM, 

678684, ALATHUR

  

20 12/01/2026 RISLIYA N NOORMUHAMMED A 
(FTHR)

MOOTHRAD HOUSE 
KALAPETTY, 

KUZHALMANNAM, 
KUZHALMANNAM, 

KALAPETTY, 678702, 
ALATHUR

  

21 12/01/2026 NITHYA M MANI  N (FTHR) EKKODE HOUSE, 
CHITHALI, 

KUZHALMANNAM 1, 
CHITHALI, 678702, 

ALATHUR

  

22 12/01/2026 SHAMNA B NAVAS A (HSBN) ANSHAD MANZIL, 
THEKKUMURI, 

ALATHUR, 
PUTHIYANKAM, 
678545, ALATHUR

  

23 12/01/2026 ALIYA NAZAR NAZAR (FTHR) NADHIRSHA 
MANZIL, NEAR 

CRESCENT 
HOSPITAL, 
ALATHUR, 

ALATHUR, 678541, 
ALATHUR

  

24 12/01/2026 MURALEEDHARAN 
B 

BALAN (WIFE) ANILA NIVAS, 
SASTHA NAGAR, 

KAVASSERY, 
KAVASSERY, 678543, 

ALATHUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ALATHUR

Revision identity

25 12/01/2026 GIRIJA N DILEEPKUMAR 
(HSBN)

CHENGODE HOUSE 
NOCHULLY, 

KUZHALMANNAM, 
KUZHALMANNAM, 
NOCHULLY, 678702, 

ALATHUR

  

26 12/01/2026 MUBEENA S MUHAMMEDSHAFI 
(HSBN)

03/78 MYTHRI 
APPARTMENT, BANK 

ROAD, ALATHUR 
POST, ALATHUR, 
637854, ALATHUR

  

27 12/01/2026 RAJEENA P A ABDHUL RAZAK 
(HSBN)

PARAKKAL HOUSE, 
PEZHUMKURA, 

VANDAZHI, 
VANDAZHI, 678706, 

ALATHUR

  

28 12/01/2026 MINTU BABY BABY K S (FTHR) KOCHUPADINJAREKARAYIL, 
ALATHUR, 
ALATHUR, 

ALATHUR, 678541, 
ALATHUR

  

29 12/01/2026 CHRISTAPHER M J M J JOSEPH (FTHR) MANIYANICKAL 
VEEDU, 

KOTTAKKARA, 
ERIMAYUR, 

ERIMAYUR, 678546, 
ALATHUR

  

30 12/01/2026 ISMAIL ABDUL RAHMAN 
(FTHR)

641, DEVI NAGAR, 
VENGANNUR, 

ALATHUR, 
ALATHUR, 678541, 

ALATHUR

  

31 12/01/2026 MINNU BABY BABY K S (FTHR) KOCHUPADINJAREKARAYIL, 
ALATHUR, 
ALATHUR, 

ALATHUR, 678541, 
ALATHUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ALATHUR

Revision identity

32 12/01/2026 SHAMSEENA  S YOUSAF A (HSBN) PARAYANKODE 
HOUSE, 

VENGANNUR, 
ALATHUR, 

ALATHUR, 678541, 
ALATHUR

  

33 12/01/2026 JANEESH P J REENAMMA (MTHR) PATAHARAMCHIRA, 
AYAKKAD, 

VADAKKANCHERI, 
AYAKKAD, 678683, 

ALATHUR

  

34 12/01/2026 Beena  J Shimoj R (HSBN) Manikkapadam house, 
Anjumoorthymangalam, 
Anjumoorthymangalam, 
Anjumoorthymangalam, 

678682, alathur

  

35 12/01/2026 ADARSH M MURUKESAN I 
(FTHR)

KIZHAKKETHARA, 
VADAKKEVALAVU 
KULAVANMUKKU, 
KUZHALMANNAM, 
KUZHALMANNAM, 
678702, ALATHUR

  

36 12/01/2026 ROSNA K MANSOOR M (HSBN) 03/299 
NAMBOOTHIRIKKAD 
HOUSE, KOOTTALA, 

ERIMAYUR II, 
KOOTTALA POST, 
678681, ALATHUR

  

37 12/01/2026 SREELAKSHMI M R RAJESH (FTHR) 164, 
PADINJARETHARA, 

VANDAZHY, 
CHITTADI, 678706, 

ALATHUR

  

38 12/01/2026  A K ANURADHA SANTHOSHKUMAR 
(HSBN)

373/ASWATHI NIVAS, 
35 BLOCK, 

MANGALAM DAM, 
MANGALAM DAM, 
678706, ALATHUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ALATHUR

Revision identity

39 12/01/2026 SHAMEERA M BASHEER (HSBN) 19/522, KULAMULLY, 
KIZHAKKENCHERRY, 

KORENCHIRA, 
678684, ALATHUR

  

40 12/01/2026 SHAHEEDA M NAZAR J (HSBN) 10/320, 
THEKKEKARA 

VEEDU, 
KUZHALMANNAM, 
PERUMKUNNAM, 
678702, ALATHUR

  

41 12/01/2026 SAJISHNU S SAHADEVAN (FTHR) 174 NELLIKORA 
HOUSE, KUNISSERY, 

ERIMAYUR, 
KUNISSERY, 678681, 

ALATHUR

  

42 12/01/2026 ASMABI M NOORMUHAMMED S 
(HSBN)

MUTHRAD HOUSE, 
KALAPPETTY, 

KUZHALMANNAM, 
KALAPPETTY, 

678702, ALATHUR

  

43 12/01/2026 SAHIRA K KABEER M (FTHR) ANCHUPARAKULAMBU 
HOUSE, CHITHALI, 

KUZHALMANNAM 1, 
CHITHALI, 678702, 

ALATHUR

  

44 12/01/2026 ATHIRA R RAJAN (FTHR) 129, MAVADI HOUSE, 
KUZHALMANNAM, 
CHITHALI, 678702, 

ALATHUR

  

45 12/01/2026 SHANAVAS K M MEERAHUSSAIN 
(FTHR)

KALLUPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

PALLIPARAMBU, 
VANDAZHY, 

VANDAZHY, 678706, 
ALATHUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ALATHUR

Revision identity

46 12/01/2026 ANSUMARIYA 
BENNY

BENNY (FTHR) 15/629, 
VATTAPALAM, 
PONKANDAM, 

OLIMKADAVU PO, 
678706, ALATHUR

  

47 12/01/2026 SHAFNA P A ABDUL MAJEED P  M 
(FTHR)

MEZHUVANKODE 
HOUSE, 

KOTTACHANDA, 
PERINGOTTUKURISSI 

1, PARUTHIPULLI, 
678573, ALATHUR

  

48 12/01/2026 SANAFIYA A S SALEEM A (FTHR) ARUVEEDU HOUSE, 
ALATHUR, 
ALATHUR, 

ALATHUR, 678541, 
ALATHUR

  

49 12/01/2026 SAJNA A HASANAR A (HSBN) 8/91, suhara manzil, 
erimayur, vemballur, 

678502, alathur

  

50 12/01/2026 ANUSMAYA T R RAJESH (FTHR) 1/532 CHIMBUKAD 
HOUSE, ERIMAYUR, 

ERIMAYUR, 
ERIMAYUR, 678546, 

ALATHUR

  

51 12/01/2026 ANOUSHKA P M MURALI S (FTHR) PERUMKULANGARA, 
KANNANUR, 

KUZHALMANNAM, 
KANNANUR, 678702, 

ALATHUR

  

52 12/01/2026 SABITHA K V SABEER (HSBN) ODUKURINJI 
MEHARIN MANZIL, 

KUTHIRAPARA, 
ERIMAYUR 2, 

KUNISSERY, 678681, 
ALATHUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ALATHUR

Revision identity

53 12/01/2026 RADHAKRISHNAN  K BALACHANDRAN 
NAIR  (FTHR)

ARUN NIVAS, 
SANTHI NAGAR 

PULIKODE, 
ALATHUR, 

ALATHUR, 678541, 
ALATHUR

  

54 12/01/2026 AMINA M SHANAVAS K M 
(HSBN)

KALLUPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

PALLIPARAMBU, 
VANDAZHY, 

VANDAZHY, 678706, 
ALATHUR

  

55 12/01/2026 Sainudheen U Ummar Ibrahim (FTHR) 14/628, Elikattukulambu 
Vanoor, Alathur, 

Alathur, 678541, Alathur

  

56 12/01/2026 SABEER U UMMAR (FTHR) SAINABA MANZIL, 
KUTHIRAPARA, 

ERIMAYUR 2, 
KUNISSERY, 678681, 

ALATHUR

  

57 12/01/2026 FAIZAL N NOORMUHAMMED S 
(FTHR)

MUTHRAD HOUSE, 
KALAPPETTY, 

KUZHALMANNAM, 
KALAPPETTY, 

678702, ALATHUR

  

58 12/01/2026 AJITHA C MOHANDAS (HSBN) 275/7, PUTHANPURA, 
MELARCODE, 

MELARCODE, 678703, 
ALATHUR

  

59 12/01/2026 KADEEJA A ALIKUTTY (HSBN) P A MANZIL, 
PULIKKALPARAMBU, 

VANDAZHI, 
VANDAZHI, 678706, 

ALATHUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ALATHUR

Revision identity

60 12/01/2026 K A MOHAMMED 
INFAZ 

 K M ABDUL ASSIS 
(FTHR)

16/846 RANDOOTU 
KALAM, 

KORENCHIRA, 
KIZHAKKENCHERRY 
1, KORENCHIRA P O, 

678684, ALATHUR

  

61 12/01/2026 ASNA  T M ABUTHALIB Y 
(HSBN)

RIYAS MANZIL, 
PARUVAKKAL, 
BANK ROAD, 

ALATHUR, 678541, 
ALATHUR

  

62 12/01/2026 ALIKUTTY P I IBRAHIM (FTHR) P A MANZIL, 
PULIKKALPARAMBU, 

VANDAZHI, 
VANDAZHI, 678706, 

ALATHUR

  

63 12/01/2026 ANVARSADIK H A S HAIDAR (FTHR) 466, ANJANGADI, 
VAVULLIYAPURAM, 

TAROOR, 
VAVULLIYAPURAM, 

678543, ALATHUR

  

64 12/01/2026 Amrutha Anandan Anandan (FTHR) 10/153, PONNATHA 
HOUSE 

MURINGAMALA, 
VEMBALLUR, 

VEMBALLUR, 678502, 
ALATHUR

  

65 12/01/2026 SOJO K S SOMAN K N (FTHR) 07/480 MUNDACKAL 
HOU, 

RANDAMPUZHA, 
KIZHAKKENCHERRY 
II, Olinkadavu, 678706, 

ALATHUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ALATHUR

Revision identity

66 12/01/2026 NIZAR  A ABDUL NASAR  
(FTHR)

3/560 NIZAM 
MANZIL, SAWAB 

NAGAR 
MOOCHKKAD, 

ALATHUR, 
ALATHUR, 678541, 

ALATHUR

  

67 12/01/2026 Alby Jose  JOSE (FTHR) Veettiyankal House, 
Palakuzhi, Palakuzhi, 

Palakuzhi PO, 678684, 
Alathur

  

68 12/01/2026 FEBIN BIJU BIJU (FTHR) 11/500  EDASSERI 
HOUSE, 

KANNAMKULAMBU, 
KIZHAKKENCHERRY 
1, KORENCHIRA P O, 

678684, ALATHUR

  

69 12/01/2026 Salman Fariz H Hassan S (FTHR) 491, puthiyankam, 
Alathur, puthiyankam, 

678545, Alathur

  

70 12/01/2026 K R PREMANANDAN NEENAPREMANANDHAN 
(WIFE)

AANANDHAM, 
KALLANKAD, 
THENKURISSI, 
THENKURISSI, 

678671, ALATHUR

  

71 12/01/2026 NEENAPREMANANDHAN K R  PREMANANDAN 
(HSBN)

AANANDHAM, 
KALLANKAD, 
THENKURISSI, 
THENKURISSI, 

678671, ALATHUR

  

72 12/01/2026 VIVEK ANAND K P K R PREMANANDAN 
(FTHR)

AANANDHAM, 
KALLANKAD, 
THENKURISSI, 
THENKURISSI, 

678671, ALATHUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ALATHUR

Revision identity

73 12/01/2026 KESAVAN CHERUKUTTY (FTHR) KORAMPARAMBU, 
KILIYALLUR, 
MELARCODE, 

CHERAMANGALAM, 
678703, ALATHUR

  

74 12/01/2026 E BHASKARAN P C NAMBIYAR 
(FTHR)

SREELAKSHMI, 
KAZHANI 

CHUNGAM, 
KAVASSERY, 

KAVASSERY, 678543, 
ALATHUR

  

75 12/01/2026 SULOCHANA KESAVAN (HSBN) KORAMPARAMBU, 
KILIYALLUR, 
MELARCODE, 

CHERAMANGALAM, 
678703, ALATHUR

  

76 12/01/2026 K LALITHA E BHASKARAN 
(HSBN)

SREE LAKSHMI, 
KAZHANI 

CHUNGAM, 
KAVASSERY, 

KAVASSERY, 678543, 
ALATHUR

  

77 12/01/2026 VIGNESH ANAND K P K R PREMANANDAN 
(FTHR)

AANANDHAM, 
KALLANKAD, 
THENKURISSI, 
THENKURISSI, 

678671, ALATHUR

  

78 12/01/2026 SANIYA FATHIMA S SULFIK V (FTHR) MARAKKAVU 
HOUSE, ERIMAYUR, 

ERIMAYUR, 
ERIMAYUR, 678546, 

ALATHUR

  

79 12/01/2026 KIRANRAJ R Ravi C (FTHR) Vaveli House, 
Kattussery, Alathur, 
Kattussery, 678542, 

Alathur
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ALATHUR

Revision identity

80 12/01/2026 HEMA E VIJAYAN (HSBN) 655, ELANNIRAKODE 
HOUSE, 

KUZHALMANNAM, 
NOCHULLY, 678702, 

ALATHUR

  

81 12/01/2026 MANIKANDAN CHELLAPPAN (FTHR) vadakkethara, kavassery, 
kavassery, kavassery, 

678543, alathur

  

82 12/01/2026 DINESH N Narayanan S (FTHR) Vaveli House, 
Kattussery, Alathur, 
Kattussery, 678542, 

Alathur

  

83 12/01/2026 ANITHA M S SHAHUL HAMEED M 
(HSBN)

KADAMKODE, 
MANNALUR, 

THENKURISSI 2, 
MANNALUR, 678502, 

ALATHUR

  

84 12/01/2026 ALFIA P A JASEELA V (MTHR) CHERANAD, 
ERIMAYUR, 
ERIMAYUR, 

ERIMAYUR, 678546, 
ALATHUR

  

85 12/01/2026 ABHIJITH KRISHNA P 
S 

Satheesh P B (FTHR) Krishnakripa, Vaveli, 
Kattussery, Alathur, 
Kattussery, 678542, 

Alathur

  

86 12/01/2026 SHAMEEL  HAMEED 
S

SHAHUL HAMEED M 
(FTHR)

KADAMKODE 
HOUSE, MANNALUR, 

THENKURISSI 2, 
MANNALUR, 678502, 

ALATHUR

  

87 12/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
ALTHAF M 

MOHAMMED 
ABDULKHADAR 

(FTHR)

NELLIKKALKADU, 
MANJALUR, 

THENKURISSI, 
MANJALUR, 678502, 

ALATHUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ALATHUR

Revision identity

88 12/01/2026 Namitha  M Mani V (FTHR) 11/164, Melarcode, 
Melarcode, NSS college 

Nemmara, 678508, 
Alathur

  

89 12/01/2026 MUHAMMED AMAL Z ZAKEER HUSSAIN  N 
U (FTHR)

NELLIKKALKAD, 
MANNALUR, 

THENKURUSSI, 
MANNALUR, 678502, 

ALATHUR

  

90 12/01/2026 SAMEERA  RASHEED (HSBN) SWATHI JUNCTION, 
ALATHUR, 
ALATHUR, 

ALATHUR, 678541, 
ALATHUR

  

91 12/01/2026 Muhammadiqbal  M Muhammad Yousuff 
(FTHR)

C/O Muhammad 
Yousuff, Vadakkumuri, 

Vandazhi-1, vandali, 
678706, Alathur

  

92 12/01/2026 Shameena K M Muhammadiqbal M 
(HSBN)

C/O Muhammad Ikbal, 
Vadakkumuri, 

Vandazhi-1, Vandali, 
678706, Alathur

  

93 12/01/2026 SABIRA ABOOBACKER 
(HSBN)

Manpottakalam, 
Malikaparambu, 
Alathur, Alathur, 
678541, Alathur

  

94 12/01/2026 NEHA SREENIVASAN KUNJUNNI R (OTHR) MANGALATH 
HOUSE, KALLERI, 

KANNAMBRA, 
KANNAMBRA, 

678686, ALATHUR

  

95 12/01/2026 Thahseen Shadat Muhammadiqbal M 
(FTHR)

C/O Muhammad Iqbal 
M, Vadakkumuri, 

Vandazhi-1, Vandali, 
678706, Alathur
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ALATHUR

Revision identity

96 12/01/2026 Sumayya  M Ajmal Siyas  P A 
(HSBN)

Hussain Manzil, 
Kunnamparambu, 
Alathur, Alathur, 
678541, Alathur

  

97 12/01/2026 V Chandrasekharan Seethalakshmi T 
(OTHR)

2/242, Kaveri Nivas, 
Pulpuramannam, 
Kuzhalmannam, 
Kuzhalmannam, 
678702, Alathur

  

98 12/01/2026 Sivakami K Sivakami K Sivan K Sivan K 
(HSBN)

17/73, Maniyilparambu, 
Erimayur, Erimayur, 

678546, Alathur

  

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)


